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Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale {COUNTERLST)

Lot # Vin Year Make Model Clr Qdo

ABQOO1 2GKALMEKXE6212386 2014 GMC TERRAIN SLE BLU 143308 D
ABOC02 2C3CDXBGXEH215929 2014 DODGE CHARGER SE TAN 247731 D
ABQOOO3 WBAAZ3I3425KP81991 2005 BMW 325 IS SULEV SIL, 152742 D
AB0004 KMHDH4AELCUL87241 2012 HYUNDA ELANTRA GLS BLU 175329 D
ABO0OOS5 3NICE2CP9FL415917 2015 NISSAN VERSA NQOTE SV BLU 176544 D
ABO0O6 1J4PNIGKXAW161957 2010 JEEP LIBERTY RENEGADE BLK 202814 D
ABQQO7 2T1CF22P9X(C223509 1999 TOYOTA CAMRY SOLARA S8E BLK 167572 D
ABOOO8 1C4AGPH4LOXB635407 1999 CHRYSL TOWN & COUNTRY LX GLD 1998568 D
ABOOOS 2FMPK3J95GBC49602 2016 FORD EDGE SEL 5IL, 157615 D
ABOO010 3DVKR19D96G225473 2006 DODGE RAM 1500 BLU 177777 D
ABOO011 3C4PDCBGXCT296747 2012 DODCE JOURNEY SXT GRY 142714 D
K 0001 1FMCUQJSSDUAS0774 2013 FORD ESCAPE TITANIUM BLK 220400 D
K 0002 1FMCUOEG6BKC4'7789 2011 FORD ESCAPE LIMITED RED 165708 D
K 0003 3N1ABGAPSCL712737 2012 NISSAN SENTRA 2.0 BLK 153805 D
K 0004 2FMDK33C48BB44764 2008 FORD EDGE LIMITED WHT 252460 D
K G005 3GYFNEE3835558350 2016 CADILL SRX LUXURY COLLECT RED 113724 D
X 0006 JTDKBRFU0G3522749% 2016 TOYOTA PRIUS BLU 2103832 D
K 0008 3GYFNBE3XCS620145 2012 CADILL SRX PERFORMANCE CO WHT 157711 D
K 0009 WBY1Z24C53EV273757 2014 BMW I3 REX GRY 8i826 D
K 0010 1N4AL3AP9G(CL29796 2016 NISSAN ALTIMA SV SIL 143594 D
K 0011 WDDGF8BBACR23091l6 2012 MERCED C 300 4MATIC BLK 134155 D
K 0012 1C4RJIFBG6LC151557 2020 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE LIM WHT 118146 D
K 0013 1FMCUSS5HX5KD90925 2005 FORD ESCAPE HEV RED 300245 D
K 0014 KL5JD56Z68BK825915 2008 SUZUKI FORENZA BASE WHT 93137 D
K 0015 JN1AZ4EH4DM881237 2013 NISSAN 370% BASE ORG 164356 D
K 0016 2GCECL9T621199207 2002 CHEVRO SILVERADO C1500 BLK 23177% D
K 0017 JN8AFS5MR8HT705720 2017 NISSAN JUKE & SIL 170038 D
K 0018 1J4FX5884WC303941 1998 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE LAR SIL, 198424 D
K 0019 JNSAZ2KRO9BT2071i23 2011 NISSAN CUBE BASE GRY 145407 D
K 0020 1HGCP2F48BA149947 2011 HONDA ACCORD LXP BLK 189430 D
K 0021 21FMCUOCT71ICKAO03682 2012 FORD ESCAPE XLS BLK 248712 D
K 0022 1FMCUODGTCKC00662 2012 FORD ESCAPE XLT BLU 216881 D
K 0023 JH4CU26669C026184 2009 ACURA TSX WHT 216320 D
K 0024 JNKBV61EL7M714020 2007 INFINI €35 GRY 241080 D
K 0025 5TDBT48A868271821 2006 TOYOTA SEQUOIA LIMITED WHT 273086 D
K 0026 1FTFXiETHEFB43240 2014 FORD F150 SUPER CAB BLU 239558 D
K 0027 2C4RCLBGXFR715509 2015 CHRYSL 'TOWN & COUNTRY TOU GLD 16742¢ D
K 0028 1GCVKNEHSGZ263864 2016 C(CHEVRO SILVERADO K1500 WHT 217458 D
K 0031 1GlZE5ST4GF227253 2016 CHEVRO MALIBU LT GRY 168185 D
K 0032 KNADM4A32D6254590 2013 KIA RIC 1LX SIL 14%4%1 D
K 0034 1J4RR4GGOBC518645 2011 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE LAR SIL 222663 D
K 0035 KLbJJE6ZX5K190850 2005 SUZUKI FORENZA LX RED 168318 D
K 0036 1FAHP3HN2AWZ228473 2010 FORD - FOCUS SEL GRN 174342 D
K 0037 4TIBE32KX6U683431 2006 TOYOTA CAMRY LE GLD 354391 D
K 0038 1FTFX1C40KKD58197 2019 FORD F150 SUPER CAB WHT 212624 D
K 0039 1GKKVTKD7EJ244052 2014 GMC ACADIA DENALI RED 184203 D
K 0040 1GKKNULS3KZ262127 2019 GMC ACADIA SLT-1 WHT 174731 D
N 0001 JNIBJICPEKW238197 2019 NISSAN ROQGUE SPORT 8 BLK 98306 D
N 0002 BXXGT4L,31JG261284 2018 KIA OPTIMA LX SIL 96982 D
N 0003 2HGFC4A81KH300451 2019 HONDA CIVIC SPORT SIL 134229 D
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Vin

KMBJ33A24JU725166
2HKRWZ2HEBHEH638099
1GKKNLLAGHZ189815
IN4AL3AP3IGN354848
EXYP24HC5LG013114
1GKS2KE7XER1369286
1FMCUOJDZHURBS6513
1FMJULJTeGEF31087
1GCUYGED4KZ164090
3A8FY58959T561452
IFPTFX1CF2DFC21260
1IN4AL3APSEDCS918880
5XXGN4AT76FG519225
1C4NJDEBXHD128352
2A4RR5D11AR279540
1IFMJK2AT2GEF27307
3GCUYDEDXKG120606
KL79MPS22ME130842
S5XYK6CAF2PG0O77775
1FDOX5GY7DEB77556
1G1FB1RX8H0164076
SXYPRKDALOKG442834
1FMCUOHSXDUA29763
1GNSKBEO1DR214818
4 S4WMADDS 53408397
1GKKNULSB8HZ238124
1GNFLFEKOFZ124697
2LMTJ8KR5GBL43979
3GNCINSB2GL172802
1C4RJFCT3CCL94376
S5FNYF4H50CB0093932
1HGCP2F36CAQ058720
4T1BE46K08U747771
2G1LWB5E32E1108063
1FMCUOGX7DUB28055
4T4BE46K98R1I37505
1HGCM55475A172068
5NPD84LFOHHQ01731
1HGCM56826A182736
3C4PDDDG7CT235228
1FMCUSJ927DUA23658
3GCPCRECXFG529540
1GKS2CE01BR334179
2G1WGHE37C1259771
JFAGPOHREDR364919
KLB8CD6SS8F(C736295
WBASATC52ED21.9963
1FAFP55S811A176926
JF25JAECSEH437324
JF2GPBKC6EH3116%96

Year

2018
2017
2017
2016
2020
2014
2017
2016
2019
2009
2013
2013
2015
2017
2010
2016
2019
2021
2023
2013
2017
2019
2013
2013
2025
2017
2015
2016
2016
2012
2012
2012
2008
2014
2013
2009
2005
2017
2006
2012
2013
2015
2011
2012
2013
2015
2014
2001
2014
2014

Make

HYUNDA
HCNDA
GMC
NISSAN
KIA
GMC
FORD
FORD
CHEVRO
CHRYSL
FORD
NISSAN
KIA
JEEP
CHRYSL
FORD
CHEVRO
CHEVRO
KIA
FORD
CHEVRO
KIA
FORD
CHEVRO
SUBARU
GMC
CHEVRO
LINCOL
CHEVRO
JEEP
HONDA
HONDA
TOYOTA
CHEVRO
FORD
TOYOTA
HONDA
HYUNDA
HCONDA
DODGE
FORD
CHEVRO
GMC
CHEVRO
FORD
CHEVRO
BMW
FORD
SUBARU
SUBARU

Model

TUCSON VALUE

CR-V EXL

ACADIA SLE

ALTIMA 2.5
TELLURIDE LX

YUKON XL K1500 SLT
ESCAPE TITANIUM
EXPEDITION XLT
SILVERADO K1500 LT
PT CRUISER TOURING
F150 SUPER CAB
ALTIMA S

OPTIMA EX

COMPASS LATITUDE
TOWN & COUNTRY TOU
EXPEDITION EL LIMT
SILVERADO K1500 LT
TRAILBLAZER LT
SPORTAGE X LINE
F550 SUPER DUTY
CAMARO LT

SORENTO 8X

ESCAPE SEL

TAHOE K1500 LT
ASCENT PREMIUM
ACADIA SLT-1
EQUINCX LT

MKX SELECT

TRAX LS

GRAND CHEROKEE OVE
PILOT EXL

ACCORD LX

CAMRY LE

IMPALA LIMITED LT
ESCAPE SE

CAMRY BASE

ACCORD LX

ELANTRA SE

ACCORD EX

JOURNEY CREW
ESCAPE TITANIUM
SILVERADC C1500 LT
YUKON SLT

IMPALA LT

FUSION SE

SPARK 1LT

528 XT

TAURUS SES
FORESTER 2.,5I PREM
XV CROSSTREK 2.0I

PAGE

{COUNTERLST)
Clr odo
BLU 150256
GRY 124264
GLD 117624
GRY 167037
GRY 151186
BLK 175866
SIL 124046
WHT 116045
WHT 80711
RED 179026
RED 162434
GRY 15599¢
GRY 114872
ST, 114002
SIL 259091
WHT 235819
BLX 90935
WHT 104935
WHT 91045
WHT 140010
RED 138810
BLK 149039
BLK 115%48
BLK 169397
RED 18924
WHT 166870
WHT 48765
SIL 161912
RED 97074
BLK 121974
GRY 180252
GRY 190287
BLU 146181
SIL 125495
WHT 116205
BLK 150021
SIL 241734
BLK 121229
GRY 133928
GRY 189604
RED 231529
SIL 282147
WHT 159474
STL, 164642
BLU 154935
WHT 171458
SIIL, 189909
GRY 193095
GRY 114096
BLU 112107
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NX0042 AT1IBFLFK3GU263975 2016 TOYOTA CAMRY SE
NX0052 WBXPCS3437WF02747 2007 BMW X3 3.0S8T
NX0056 1FTFWIiEFZ2CGFB31790 2016 FORD F150 SUPERCREW

NX0058 4T4BE46K87R004036 2007 TOYOTA CAMRY LE
0001 JM1BK343451262663 2005 MAZDA 3 HATCHBACK

0002 1FMCU4S5H28KB79915 2008 FCRD ESCAPE HEV
0003 1G6AWSSX6H0191867 2017 CADILL CTS

0004 1FAHPZEW8BG157545 2011 FORD TAURUS SEL
0005 KNAGE228195292334 2009 KIA OPTIMA LX

0006 3N1AB8S8DVEMY261151 2021 NISSAN SENTRA SR

0007 BXYPG4A37GG088B916 2016 KIA SORENTO LX
0008 1HGFA16816L075289 2006 HONDA CIVIC EX

0009 1C4ANJDEB7FD292901 2015 JEEP COMPASS LATITUDE
0010 1G1lPG5SBOF7229227 2015 CHEVRO CRUZE LTZ

0011 1FMCUSE76BKC46713 2011 FORD ESCAPE LIMITED
0012 2GKFLVEKCE6237633 2014 GMC TERRAIN SLE
0013 1C4ANJRBB7FD436030 2015 JEEP PATRIOT SPORT
0014 4F2YUO09122XKM65325 2002 MAZDA TRIBUTE LX
0015 1GKDT13W3Y2246656 2000 GMC JIMMY / ENVOY

0016 1C3BC1FB6BNG36198 2011 CHRYSL 200 TCURING
0017 1C3CDZAB8EN225125 2014 DODGE AVENGER Sk

0018 3G5DA03EL35509492 2003 BUICK RENDEZVOUS CX
0001 JNI1BJ1CP9KW524092 2019 NISSAN ROGUE SPORT S
0002 1HGCM56857A220350 2007 HONDA ACCORD EX

0003 1HGCGS567X2A055273 2002 HONDA ACCORD SE

0004 1G4HD57278U147685 2008 BUICK LUCERNE CXL
0005 3N1ABG6AP7BL714245 2011 NISSAN SENTRA 2.0

0006 GSNPDH4AE4FH550373 2015 HYUNDA ELANTRA LIMITED
0007 3GSCL33PX95528735 2009 SATURN VUE XE

0008 5TDZA22C855292637 2005 TOYOTA SIENNA XLE

0012 2C4RCIFG3KRL50181 2019 CHRYSL PACIFICA TOURING P

0013 1C6RREFG3MN593870 2021 RAM 1500 BIG HORN/LONE
0018 B5NIBAONFG6FN616585 2015 NISSAN ARMADA PLATINUM
0019 EKNAFK4A6XF5348167 2015 KIA FORTE LX

0020 JTEES42A882038925 2008 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER LIMITED
0021 3N1CP5CV7ML496651 2021 NISSAN KICKS SV

0022 WDDSJ4GBXGN296071 2016 MERCED (LA 250 4MATIC
0023 YV4102RLXJ1028359 2018 VOLVO XC60 ThHh INSCRIPTIO
0024 KLACJGSBOGB519737 2016 BUICK ENCORE

0025 1N4AAGAP8JC378797 2018 NISSAN MAXIMA 3.58V

0026 2C4RDGEGTHR657096 2017 DODGE GRAND CARAVAN GT

0027 5SXYPK4AS538KG458112 2019 KIA SORENTQ SX
0028 1GNECL3R5XJ567863 1998 CHEVRO TAHOE C1500
0030 WMWRF33556TF65026 2006 MINY COOPER

0031 1FMEU63E27UB71254 2007 FORD EXPLORER XLT
0032 1FMYUQ2Z35KB12463 2005 FORD ESCAPE XLS
0034 1FTEW1EGLGFD13517 2016 FORD F150 SUPERCREW

0037 2CGNALAEKOF1128429 2015 CHEVRO EQUINOX LS
0038 1GlPG5S8SB6E7371502 2014 CHEVRO CRUZE LTZ
0039 1G1ZCH5STTMF003296 2021 CHEVRO MALIBU LS
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Clr Odo
WHT 83159
SIL 156464
BLK 130863
WHT 176091
SIL 169204
BLU 211006
GRY 115494
PUR 233544
WHT 189954
ORG 131616
RED 156667
BILLU 258826
BLK 163759
BLK 159542
BLU 73176
BLK 138021
BLK 131736
STIL 247260
BLK 160828
BLU 196733
RED 195089
WHT 234970
GRY 140585
SITL, 244387
SIL 199885
STI, 168868
BLK 196548
BLU 98708
RED 176557
GLD 136934
RED 107943
BLK 114481
WHT 209604
SIL, 200541
GRN 229245
GRY 36064
WHT 96840
BLU 97004
WHT 97406
BLK 179477
GRY 1024509
GRY 155518
GRY 204274
SIL 108589
BLK 244772
GRY 200798
WHT 179349
WHT 117366
RED 216711
SII. 129376
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Lot # vin

T 0040 2HKRW1H51HH510562
T 0041 1V2NRZ2CASJCH530954
T 0042 1GCRCPEX3RBZ415261
T 0043 3N1ART7APXKL609026
T 0044 1C3CCBCGS8EN187253
T 0045 3N1ICNT7APEFLO929711
T 0046 3C4PDCARBSBHTSE529625
T 0047 3C4PDCGB3LT188743
T 0048 GS5GTDN13E878189081
T 0061 1FMSK7D83EGC442889
T 0062 3NI1IABT7APIDLS62509
T 0071 1FTRX17WOXNB24091
T 0072 1J4RAS5H12RL541689
T Q073 IFAHPOJG8RR272301
T 0074 JTHBJ46G382167937
T 0075 1GTDCLl4K2KZ500704
T 0076 1FTRWO7L81KE35022
T 0077 KMHTCHAAETEU204890
T 0078 EKNDJIN2A29G7408063
T 0079 3C4APDCARXHTE83652
TX00392 JTEZUL14R6801.00525
TX0053 2G1WRBL5E36C1257007

FINAL TOTALS
COUNT 172

* % %

Year

2017
2018
2011
2019
2014
2015
2017
2020
2007
2014
2013
1999
2011
2011
2008
1988
2001
2014
2016
2017
2008
2012

END OF REPORT

*

Make

HONDA
VOLKSW
CHEVRO
NISSAN
CHRYSL
NISSAN
DODGE
DODGE
HUMMER
FORD
NISSAN
FORD
JEEP
FORD
LEXUS
GMC
FORD
HYUNDA
KIA
DODGE
TOYOTA
CHEVRO

* ok

Model

CR-V EX

ATLAS SEL PREMIUM
SILVERADO C1500
SENTRA SV

200 LIMITED

VERSA S

JOURNEY SE
JOURNEY CROSSROAD
H3

EXPLORER XLT
SENTRA S5V

F150

WRANGLER UNLIMITED
FUSION SEL

ES 350

SIERRA C1500

F150 SUPERCREW
VELOSTER TURBEO
SOUL

JOURNEY SE
ARUNNER SR5
IMPALA LT
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Clxy Odo
BLK 166623
GRY 149019
BLLK 153992
GRY 298679
GRY 128833
BLK 86346
GRY 114063
BLK 177389
WHT 183139
BLK 259419
GRY 1245K72
BLK 0]
WHT 134589
RED 155683
GRY 213316
RED 109761
WHT 206410
ORG 207134
WHT 147628
RLK 187163
BLK 264783
RED 212699
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